

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.23105 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	15.04.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to get instructions since the respondent No.5 died before the final orders of the respondent No.3/Tribunal. List the matter after one (01) week. Interim order granted earlier stands extended till the next date of hearing. _____ NV,J <i>BSP</i>	